
Generale e di categoria

memorial Massimo Miccoli
Mezzolara - Domenica 20 novembre 2016

Classifica Generale

pos m/f pett Cognome Nome anno Societa' Tempo
1 380 CHOUKRI OMAR 1982 ATL MDS 00.45.43.91
2 1 AGLA SAID 1980 CASTENASO 00.46.46.59
3 67 DIANI LORENZO 1973 PONTELUNGO 00.50.08.28
4 37 GRANDE VINCENZO 1977 ATL IMOLA SACMI AVIS 00.50.14.69
5 2 MANDI MATTEO 1987 CASTENASO 00.50.31.91
6 10 CALABRESE GIUSEPPE 1973 GS GABBI 00.50.33.66
7 356 BUSI MICHELE 1975 PONTELUNGO 00.50.36.66
8 44 BARBIERI FAUSTO 1964 GS GABBI 00.50.45.06
9 203 BARBETTI DANIELE 1984 POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA 00.51.32.38

10 243 VOLPE LUIGI 1987 PONTELUNGO 00.51.32.90
11 672 PETROSINO PIERPAOLO 1971 ACQUADELA 00.51.50.22
12 6 FATTORI SAVERIO 1967 CASTENASO 00.52.15.84
13 3 MANFRINI LUIGI 1979 CASTENASO 00.52.16.21
14 183 CANTELLI VINCENZO 1975 CIRCOLO RAVONE 00.52.18.15
15 175 PEZZINI CLAUDIO 1965 POL. CENTESE 00.52.31.78
16 182 CATERINO MAURIZIO 1973 CIRCOLO RAVONE 00.52.38.22
17 671 PORRO ALBERTO 1986 GP PROGRESSO 00.52.42.41
18 286 LAMBERTINI JURY 1972 POL. DIL. SANRAFEL 00.52.44.53
19 204 BERTOCCHI ALESSIO 1983 POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA 00.52.56.88
20 242 MANGANO DANIELE 1975 POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA 00.52.57.84
21 180 COSSARINI LUCA 1983 I CAGNON 00.53.03.06
22 113 BAGNOLI FILIPPO 1972 GNARRO JET MATTEI 00.53.11.28
23 131 CAFFARINI MARCO 1974 ISSSIAN 00.53.11.87
24 87 STANGHELLINI MATTEO 1977 PONTELUNGO 00.53.12.68
25 305 SOLMI FEDERICO 1973 QUADRILATERO 00.53.19.78
26 267 VENEZIA ANDREA 1978 ATL. CALDERARA 00.53.26.56
27 333 TERBONETTI MARIO 1971 TEAM GRANAROLO 00.53.56.97
28 184 TESTA NELLO 1969 CIRCOLO RAVONE 00.54.01.31
29 167 POLI MARCO 1966 LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB 00.54.18.41
30 117 GRECO ANTONIO 1975 GNARRO JET MATTEI 00.54.25.94
31 346 CALLEGARI PAOLO 1977 CORRIFERRARA 00.54.29.12
32 123 ROSATI ANDREA 1985 CORRIFERRARA 00.54.31.72
33 220 LODI ALBERTO 1964 POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA 00.54.41.91
34 4 VICINI STEFANO 1979 CASTENASO 00.54.49.66
35 350 MARINELLI MASSIMO 1968 PONTELUNGO 00.54.54.88
36 119 SERGI GELSOMINO 1975 GNARRO JET MATTEI 00.54.57.94
37 122 ASTORINO GERARDO 1965 CORRI CON NOI 00.55.07.34
38 256 BONTADINI SANDRO 1966 ATL. CALDERARA 00.55.10.41
39 53 CAVAZZUTI PAOLO 1965 FORMIGINESE 00.55.24.38
40 252 LA GIUSA GIANCARLO 1968 PONTELUNGO 00.55.26.28
41 52 TORRESAN DIEGO 1979 HAPPY RUNNER CLUB 00.55.26.84
42 678 TIVONI MANUEL 1973 POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA 00.55.50.47
43 45 CORTESE MARCELLO 1971 ATL 85 FAENZA 00.55.55.88
44 381 GNENZI ALESSANDRO 1966 CORRIFERRARA 00.55.58.75
45 23 GHIROTTI MASSIMO 1970 SALCUS 00.56.06.72
46 20 PLAZZOTTA DINO 1958 ATL IMOLA SACMI AVIS 00.56.09.59
47 81 PEZZINO ANDREA 1967 PONTELUNGO 00.56.11.06
48 29 MAGAGNOLI LUCIANO 1956 SALCUS 00.56.16.09
49 321 GENERALI MATTEO 1973 TEAM GRANAROLO 00.56.17.15
50 69 GHINI DANIELE 1966 PONTELUNGO 00.56.23.41
51 112 ARENA ANTONIO 1973 GNARRO JET MATTEI 00.56.31.97
52 88 TADDE' MARCO 1971 PONTELUNGO 00.56.36.69
53 71 GRUPPIONI ALBERTO 1953 PONTELUNGO 00.56.39.91
54 109 FABBRI MAURIZIO 1983 POL CENTESE 00.56.44.31
55 18 BONAZZI STEFANO 1961 QUADRILATERO 00.56.45.12
56 366 FIUMELLI MATTEO 1979 ACQUADELA 00.56.45.68
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57 28 TREBBI BRUNO 1977 MONTE SAN PIETRO 00.56.47.65
58 130 CASTELLI GIORDANO 1962 VICTORIA S.AGATA 00.56.52.66
59 351 MAGAGNOLI ALEX 1980 CONTRADA SAN GIACOMO 00.56.57.44
60 327 MULEO LUCA 1979 TEAM GRANAROLO 00.57.01.75
61 27 MARCHESINI STEFANO 1995 NEW STAR 00.57.02.31
62 262 MANFREDINI DANILO 1960 ATL. CALDERARA 00.57.06.50
63 9 PALMERI MAURIZIO 1955 CASTENASO 00.57.15.75
64 199 TORTORETO GIUSEPPE 1973 AVIS SAN LAZZARO 00.57.18.72
65 16 PELLIELO COSTANTINO 1972 QUADRILATERO 00.57.47.38
66 206 BOVINA MICHELE 1964 POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA 00.57.52.15
67 179 QUERZE' MATTEO 1977 ATL. VALLESAMOGGIA 00.57.56.47
68 369 AGOSTINI LUIGI 1957 GS GABBI 00.57.59.78
69 173 ALBERTINI GIANNI 1954 POL. CENTESE 00.58.06.84
70 93 BENGHI DANILO 1971 GP PROGRESSO 00.58.10.06
71 226 OGNIBENE FABRIZIO 1976 POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA 00.58.11.91
72 214 DI SCIPIO VALERIO 1978 POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA 00.58.15.69
73 1 11 CAZZARO' PAOLA 1975 GS GABBI 00.58.43.00
74 90 TONELLI PAOLO 1957 PONTELUNGO 00.58.44.41
75 246 TASINI MANUELE 1953 PONTELUNGO 00.58.46.18
76 2 279 BETTINI ELISA 1972 POL. DIL. SANRAFEL 00.58.48.44
77 120 SIMANELLA GUIDO 1983 GNARRO JET MATTEI 00.58.48.81
78 75 NADALINI STEFANO 1969 PONTELUNGO 00.59.05.00
79 24 PRESTI GIUSEPPE 1971 CORRIFERRARA 00.59.09.06
80 253 D'INGIULLO FRANCESCO 1985 PONTELUNGO 00.59.10.81
81 382 TRIALLI GIANLUCA 1967 CORRIFERRARA 00.59.12.69
82 7 BACCOLINI CARLO 1966 CASTENASO 00.59.17.31
83 295 TORTORA GIOVANNI 1962 POL. DIL. SANRAFEL 00.59.21.50
84 679 MAZZANTI MARCO 1976 TEAM GRANAROLO 00.59.23.18
85 312 BERGAMINI ALESSANDRO 1963 TEAM GRANAROLO 00.59.36.47
86 372 MECACCI GABRIELE 1970 POL FIRENZE TRIATHLON 00.59.46.97
87 335 TRAMONTANO MASSIMO 1972 TEAM GRANAROLO 00.59.48.34
88 354 FURINI SIMONE 1979 CORRIFERRARA 00.59.49.69
89 5 DRAGOTTA LUCA 1974 CASTENASO 00.59.50.46
90 353 GIANANTONI MARCO 1981 CORRIFERRARA 00.59.53.06
91 124 ROSATI MATTIA 1980 CORRIFERRARA 00.59.53.93
92 85 SANTORO FRANCESCO 1967 PONTELUNGO 00.59.54.62
93 249 VIVARELLI FEDERICO 1976 PONTELUNGO 01.00.02.18
94 377 PIGNATTI DAVIDE 1974 ATL. BONDENO 01.00.03.18
95 359 ZARRI CLAUDIO 1973 CINQUE CERCHI 01.00.06.41
96 3 263 MONTEBUGNOLI SILVIA 1967 ATL. CALDERARA 01.00.07.97
97 680 CORA’ MASSIMO 1981 CORRIFERRARA 01.00.11.88
98 298 MOHAMMAD SARWAR 1993 RUNCARD 01.00.30.12
99 196 MONCON MASSIMO 1966 AVIS SAN LAZZARO 01.00.31.69
100 325 LOLLINI ADOLFO 1959 TEAM GRANAROLO 01.00.41.50
101 158 MASTROGIOVANNI GIUSEPPE FABIO 1969 LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB 01.00.56.28
102 126 SERRAZANETTI FABIO 1962 VICTORIA S.AGATA 01.01.02.09
103 268 VENEZIA MICHELE 1976 ATL. CALDERARA 01.01.04.00
104 172 CAMPA FABRIZIO 1967 RUNCARD 01.01.05.09
105 392 SABATTINI STEFANO 1987 LIBERO 01.01.06.88
106 259 GIORDANI ALESSANDRO 1983 ATL. CALDERARA 01.01.12.41
107 59 BARISON STEFANO 1977 PONTELUNGO 01.01.16.53
108 284 GARAGNANI ENRICO 1971 POL. DIL. SANRAFEL 01.01.18.00
109 368 PRANZINI GIORDANO 1952 GS GABBI 01.01.20.34
110 98 BOLLINI ANDREA 1962 OZZANESE 01.01.23.69
111 57 POLLASTRI ENRICO 1972 POL ZOLA 01.01.24.81
112 4 186 GHEDIN ROBERTA 1979 TEAM SPARTANS 01.01.42.59
113 185 NICOLOSI DANIELE 1964 TEAM SPARTANS 01.01.43.65
114 111 BARLETTA ANGELO 1967 GS GABBI 01.01.44.09
115 282 FACCIOLI PAOLO 1946 POL. DIL. SANRAFEL 01.01.44.72
116 197 PREITE COSTANTINO 1966 AVIS SAN LAZZARO 01.01.45.52
117 5 49 POLETTI PAOLA 1976 POL ZOLA 01.01.46.24
118 55 ZEDDA FRANCO 1970 POL CASTELFRANCO 01.01.47.34
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119 103 NOBILI ALESSANDRO 1973 OZZANESE 01.01.52.00
120 63 CHIEREGATO PATRIZIO 1958 PONTELUNGO 01.01.58.47
121 302 ASTORI ANDREA 1964 QUADRILATERO 01.02.00.28
122 25 ZANNI SILVESTRO 1972 UISP MODENA 01.02.14.06
123 211 COLETTA PIETRO 1969 POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA 01.02.18.66
124 299 RESTANI MASSIMO 1958 GS GABBI 01.02.22.44
125 6 129 MARCHESI ILARIA 1971 VICTORIA S.AGATA 01.02.25.97
126 283 GABRIELLI MARCELLO 1972 POL. DIL. SANRAFEL 01.02.28.47
127 47 CARLI ALESSANDRO 1978 I CAGNON 01.02.29.12
128 391 ZERRI FABIO 1972 PASSO CAPPONI ASD 01.02.29.87
129 7 78 PANSARDI LUCIA 1979 PONTELUNGO 01.02.30.68
130 39 NOTARO FRANCESCO 1972 CIRCOLO DOZZA 01.02.36.75
131 22 PURIFICATO GIUSEPPE 1954 QUADRILATERO 01.02.43.56
132 58 ZITO COSTANTINO 1963 POD BOLOGNESE 01.02.44.31
133 251 CASADIO ENRICO 1973 PONTELUNGO 01.02.45.02
134 8 125 CREMONINI MANUELA 1967 VICTORIA S.AGATA 01.02.47.69
135 151 BACCILIERI LIBERO 1962 ISSSIAN 01.02.51.84
136 261 LEBRANO FRANCESCO 1977 ATL. CALDERARA 01.02.52.37
137 304 MASSARENTI LAURO 1965 QUADRILATERO 01.02.52.84
138 9 66 DI PASQUALE OTTAVIA 1975 PONTELUNGO 01.02.53.52
139 205 BORGHI STEFANO 1970 POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA 01.02.58.88
140 8 TOSI SANDRO 1964 CASTENASO 01.03.00.38
141 43 MOLINELLI PIETRO 1961 CIRCOLO DOZZA 01.03.01.56
142 673 PELLEGRINO SILVIO 1971 ASD LAV INTESA SAN PAOLO 01.03.02.88
143 118 PANARIELLO ANIELLO 1969 GNARRO JET MATTEI 01.03.10.94
144 357 NANETTI SILVIO 1963 CENTESE 01.03.13.66
145 149 BRUNELLI MATTEO 1990 ISSSIAN 01.03.15.18
146 248 ARGAZZI MIRKO 1981 PONTELUNGO 01.03.17.62
147 293 RITOSSA CLAUDIO 1966 POL. DIL. SANRAFEL 01.03.18.02
148 74 LODOVISI STEFANO 1959 PONTELUNGO 01.03.23.78
149 171 BONALDO CARLO 1967 CSI CASALECCHIO 01.03.24.24
150 393 PARTEL PAOLO 1971 CORRIFERRARA 01.03.27.38
151 91 VOLTA GIANNI 1967 PONTELUNGO 01.03.31.28
152 10 677 BRAGUTI DINA 1974 POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA 01.03.32.94
153 128 BORGAZZI IVANO 1951 VICTORIA S.AGATA 01.03.37.15
154 11 14 BALDI MANOELA 1975 ATL. MAMELI 01.03.37.52
155 288 MATERIA GAETANO 1946 POL. DIL. SANRAFEL 01.03.43.18
156 273 SQUERZANTI ISAAC 1978 PASSO CAPPONI ASD 01.03.47.34
157 12 361 TEMPORINI ELISA 1978 ACQUADELA 01.03.48.37
158 40 COSTA MARCO 1969 CIRCOLO DOZZA 01.03.51.78
159 95 CEVENINI SANDRO 1964 GP PROGRESSO 01.04.00.69
160 13 13 LUCCHI SILVIA 1972 GS GABBI 01.04.02.44
161 676 RANDI MASSIMO 1964 RUNCARD 01.04.03.52
162 237 TURAZZA LORENZO 1967 POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA 01.04.04.46
163 14 245 BORRELLI PATRIZIA 1967 PONTELUNGO 01.04.05.24
164 68 DOMENICALI FEDERICO 1973 PONTELUNGO 01.04.13.28
165 176 PULLEGA GUIDO 1977 POL. CENTESE 01.04.15.97
166 15 340 CAVUOTO MONICA 1969 TEAM GRANAROLO 01.04.24.00
167 250 LANDUCCI STEFANO 1966 PONTELUNGO 01.04.26.03
168 254 ANGELINI MIRCO 1977 ATL. CALDERARA 01.04.27.84
169 16 19 BONACCORSI SAMANTA 1974 GS GABBI 01.04.28.87
170 244 CORIGLIANO ANTONIO 1959 PONTELUNGO 01.04.30.00
171 17 92 ZACCANTI IRENE 1989 PONTELUNGO 01.04.32.75
172 289 MAZZOLI MAURIZIO 1949 POL. DIL. SANRAFEL 01.04.34.31
173 274 TOMAINO VALERIO 1977 PASSO CAPPONI ASD 01.04.44.09
174 48 FERRI CLAUDIO 1975 POL ZOLA 01.04.51.06
175 383 TUCCI MASSIMO 1968 ASD POL PORTO FUORI ALDINO 01.04.58.44
176 387 CECCARELLI PIERLUIGI 1973 CORRIFERRARA 01.04.59.12
177 161 PELLEGRINI FABRIZIO 1961 LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB 01.05.05.78
178 272 PEDRINI LORENZO 1971 PASSO CAPPONI ASD 01.05.10.34
179 388 REITANO ALFIO 1979 UISP BOLOGNA 01.05.15.81
180 18 30 BELLINI GIULIA 1984 CORRIFERRARA 01.05.16.43
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181 681 FOGLI MORRIS 1970 CORRIFERRARA 01.05.17.11
182 19 76 NANNINI MARGHERITA 1982 PONTELUNGO 01.05.26.34
183 358 BAGAGLI ROBERTO 1965 CINQUE CERCHI 01.05.26.75
184 116 GIOVANNINI MASSIMO 1961 GNARRO JET MATTEI 01.05.37.44
185 376 CASTALDINI ANDREA 1961 GP VIGARANESE 01.05.42.31
186 390 PEDINOTTI PIERO 1971 POD PERSICETANA 01.05.47.72
187 394 GHINI ROBERTO 1952 TEAM GRANAROLO 01.05.50.09
188 83 PREDIERI ALBERTO 1958 PONTELUNGO 01.05.56.62
189 291 PAOLINELLI ALBERTO 1969 POL. DIL. SANRAFEL 01.06.02.88
190 265 SOAVE CLAUDIO 1966 ATL. CALDERARA 01.06.06.66
191 674 IMPASTATO GIUIO 1986 AVIS BOLOGNESE 01.06.07.62
192 385 CACCIAPOTI LUIGI 1989 TEAM SPARTANS 01.06.08.59
193 285 IANNIBELLI GIUSEPPE 1957 POL. DIL. SANRAFEL 01.06.10.84
194 20 352 DEL VICARIO LUCIA STEFANIA 1988 ATL. CALDERARA 01.06.11.59
195 102 MAZZOTA LUIGI 1968 OZZANESE 01.06.12.00
196 154 BARBIERI ROBERTO 1960 LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB 01.06.21.12
197 360 FUGHELLI STEFANO 1973 CINQUE CERCHI 01.06.21.68
198 296 VENTURA MAURIZIO 1951 POL. DIL. SANRAFEL 01.06.22.28
199 21 72 GUALANDI VALENTINA 1969 PONTELUNGO 01.06.23.21
200 212 DALLA TORRE DENNIS 1983 POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA 01.06.25.43
201 303 MARCHESI FABIO 1969 QUADRILATERO 01.06.26.31
202 166 ZAMBELLI ALBERTO 1958 LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB 01.06.27.34
203 22 26 ALBERTIN ROSANNA 1974 CORRIFERRARA 01.06.37.28
204 60 BRINI FEDERICO 1973 PONTELUNGO 01.06.40.53
205 395 FENZI ROBIN 1998 GRANAMICA 01.06.42.09
206 164 D'AGOSTINO STEFANO 1961 LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB 01.06.43.66
207 23 38 FRANCHI CATIA 1964 TEAM SPARTANS 01.06.44.34
208 230 PILLATI PAOLO 1963 POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA 01.06.47.00
209 177 RICCI DINO 1951 POD. FORMIGINESE 01.07.03.15
210 24 370 WIZA BARBARA 1960 ATL. CALDERARA 01.07.06.78
211 32 VERATTI GIANCARLO 1960 CORRIFERRARA 01.07.13.06
212 25 80 PAZZAGLIA MARIA CHIARA 1975 PONTELUNGO 01.07.21.59
213 209 CESARI GABRIELE 1969 POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA 01.07.34.59
214 389 BALBONI ROBERTO 1966 CORRIFERRARA 01.07.42.09
215 26 156 LAMBERTINI PAOLA 1957 LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB 01.07.49.72
216 255 BENVENUTI STEFANO 1963 ATL. CALDERARA 01.07.56.75
217 236 STEFANINI GABRIELE 1975 POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA 01.07.58.59
218 266 SOLDATI FABRIZIO 1960 ATL. CALDERARA 01.08.03.88
219 235 SCARCIELLO MASSIMO 1964 POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA 01.08.06.97
220 94 PROCOPIO LEONARDO 1970 GP PROGRESSO 01.08.07.75
221 142 MARZADORI ANDREA 1982 ISSSIAN 01.08.09.94
222 107 MASETTI ANDREA 1988 CORRIFERRARA 01.08.14.66
223 84 RIMONDINI BORIS 1953 PONTELUNGO 01.08.17.41
224 27 54 SCABBIA ROBERTA 1972 ATL. BONDENO 01.08.21.06
225 114 BOARINI FRANCO 1944 GNARRO JET MATTEI 01.08.26.25
226 280 CAZZOLA LUCIANO 1947 POL. DIL. SANRAFEL 01.08.27.09
227 104 BONAZZI MAURO 1954 AVIS CASALECCHIO 01.08.28.65
228 17 MORETTI ROBERTO 1957 QUADRILATERO 01.08.39.15
229 355 FELICANI CRISTIAN 1972 RUNCARD 01.08.42.66
230 329 NORDIO FILIPPO 1972 TEAM GRANAROLO 01.08.45.41
231 318 FARAONE FRANCESCO 1959 TEAM GRANAROLO 01.08.48.03
232 150 MARTINELLI PIETRO 1972 ISSSIAN 01.08.51.78
233 28 374 FERRARI FEDERICA 1969 POL ZOLA 01.08.54.25
234 397 PELLEGRINO GIUSEPPE 1967 PHISIO SPORT LAB PISA 01.09.04.97
235 34 BUGANE' STEFANO 1966 PROLOCO AVIS PIANORO 01.09.15.18
236 35 CREMONINI GABRIELE 1966 PROLOCO AVIS PIANORO 01.09.15.56
237 396 PIVA FLORIANO 1956 AVIS SAN LAZZARO 01.09.17.18
238 29 363 DI FALCO ANTONELLA 1961 ACQUADELA 01.09.17.84
239 213 DEL VECCHIO AURELIO 1956 POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA 01.09.19.28
240 240 ZIMARI STEFANO 1961 POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA 01.09.19.90
241 219 LANDI FABRIZIO 1970 POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA 01.09.20.34
242 56 BASILE ALESSANDRO 1973 GDF LOMBARDIA 01.09.29.09
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243 339 PITAGORA MASSIMO 1974 TEAM GRANAROLO 01.09.29.62
244 670 LODI ANDREA 1978 I CAGNON 01.09.30.28
245 30 287 LEARDI PAOLA ADELAIDE 1974 POL. DIL. SANRAFEL 01.09.38.75
246 178 D'ORLANDO PASQUALE 1969 VIRTUS EMILSIDER 01.09.40.03
247 332 SCARPANTE STEFANO 1956 TEAM GRANAROLO 01.09.43.91
248 159 MAZZOLI ANDREA 1955 LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB 01.09.46.66
249 31 362 GHINI FABIANA 1973 ACQUADELA 01.09.47.37
250 315 BRUNETTI PAOLO 1957 TEAM GRANAROLO 01.09.50.34
251 343 TROMBETTA FABIO 1962 TEAM GRANAROLO 01.10.06.31
252 345 MAZZOTTI FABRIZIO 1961 TEAM GRANAROLO 01.10.13.06
253 136 BUTTINI MASSIMO 1969 ISSSIAN 01.10.15.38
254 32 313 BORSARI CLARA 1956 TEAM GRANAROLO 01.10.16.78
255 292 PERRI FRANCESCO 1950 POL. DIL. SANRAFEL 01.10.17.15
256 320 FORNASARI STEFANO 1974 TEAM GRANAROLO 01.10.19.47
257 33 64 CUSSINI IRENE 1966 PONTELUNGO 01.10.24.75
258 108 MASTROCOLA NICOLA 1971 UISP BOLOGNA 01.10.34.56
259 135 AMICO GIUSEPPE 1976 ISSSIAN 01.10.39.06
260 675 LODI MARCO 1965 TEAM SPARTANS 01.10.40.56
261 344 BALESTRINI G.PAOLO 1959 TEAM GRANAROLO 01.10.45.47
262 227 OGNIBENE GIAN LUCA 1962 POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA 01.11.02.88
263 36 MACCHIAVELLI MAURIZIO 1962 PROLOCO AVIS PIANORO 01.11.15.22
264 324 LELLI LUCA 1963 TEAM GRANAROLO 01.11.26.50
265 34 215 FROIO CATERINA 1974 POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA 01.11.29.91
266 35 275 ANTONELLI MONIA 1979 RUNCARD 01.11.43.88
267 683 TRAMONTANO MARCO 1976 RUNCARD 01.11.46.91
268 36 31 PEDRAZZI MARICA 1975 PHOENIX TEAM 01.11.57.44
269 37 276 BERGAMI VANESSA 1973 RUNCARD 01.12.00.78
270 194 GRANDINETTI CARMINE 1955 AVIS SAN LAZZARO 01.01.03.03
271 38 398 MINGOTTI BARBARA 1971 TEAM SPARTANS 01.12.05.69
272 269 MAZZANTI STEFANO 1965 CIRCOLO GHINELLI 01.12.07.38
273 169 MACCARELLI ROBERTO 1964 ASD WELOVEINSULINA TEAM 01.12.11.53
274 384 COSIMO ADRIANO 1960 CIRCOLO DOZZA 01.12.12.00
275 39 365 PAGLIUCA DONATA 1955 ACQUADELA 01.12.08.38
276 337 LA GANGA ANDREA 1976 TEAM GRANAROLO 01.12.23.12
277 40 221 LOLLI CLAUDIA 1967 POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA 01.12.24.44
278 96 CAPPANNELLI ALESSANDRO 1971 GP PROGRESSO 01.12.27.62
279 41 89 TESTONI DANIELA 1958 PONTELUNGO 01.12.28.72
280 42 97 SCLANO MADDALENA 1965 GP PROGRESSO 01.12.29.34
281 51 MARZADURI ANDREA 1963 GS GABBI 01.12.30.00
282 170 DONATI ALFONSINO 1948 CSI CASALECCHIO 01.12.32.00
283 373 FRANCHINI LUCA 1968 POL QUADRILATERO 01.12.41.25
284 43 168 VUILLEMENOT NADEGE 1973 LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB 01.12.45.18
285 316 CORINI ROBERTO 1954 TEAM GRANAROLO 01.12.48.25
286 378 LASAGNI GIOVANNI 1962 DIARRO 01.12.55.44
287 308 ACHILLI VLADIMIRO 1952 POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA 01.13.01.31
288 44 133 GRIMAUDO ALICE 1984 ISSSIAN 01.13.08.88
289 45 297 BOVINA NADIA 1962 POD. VIGARANESE 01.13.16.41
290 46 328 NOCCHI SIMONA 1976 TEAM GRANAROLO 01.13.16.90
291 322 GHILLANI MARCO 1974 TEAM GRANAROLO 01.13.23.03
292 47 33 VERONESI MARIASOLE 1971 CORRIFERRARA 01.13.27.03
293 48 270 ANDOLFO CHIARA 1980 CIRCOLO GHINELLI 01.13.28.69
294 223 MAHMOUD ISMAT 1947 POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA 01.13.31.03
295 70 GINOSA MICHELE 1949 PONTELUNGO 01.13.35.59
296 49 188 PARMEGGIANI ROBERTA 1970 TEAM SPARTANS 01.13.44.28
297 50 257 CAMBARERI MARIA 1961 ATL. CALDERARA 01.14.02.06
298 106 FANTONI STEFANO 1972 SALCUS 01.14.03.75
299 51 174 CASELLI GIANNA 1969 POL. CENTESE 01.14.04.68
300 138 FIZZONI MAURO 1962 ISSSIAN 01.14.05.96
301 147 CATTABRIGA LUCA 1983 ISSSIAN 01.14.06.46
302 682 PREVIATO ALESSIO 1976 RUNCARD 01.14.12.88
303 145 GRILLI SIMONE 1975 ISSSIAN 01.14.15.43
304 52 208 CECCOLINI CINZIA 1969 POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA 01.14.18.38
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305 53 341 VERONESI CHIARA 1980 TEAM GRANAROLO 01.14.28.22
306 54 229 PASOTTI PAOLA 1962 POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA 01.14.31.15
307 225 MISTRONI FRANCESCO 1952 POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA 01.14.32.18
308 190 BANASIK LUCASZ 1984 AVIS SAN LAZZARO 01.14.49.44
309 260 JANNOLO ROCCO 1951 ATL. CALDERARA 01.14.54.15
310 121 VENTURELLI MARCO 1969 GNARRO JET MATTEI 01.15.11.59
311 379 BRENICCI CARLO 1960 ATL MDS 01.15.15.25
312 79 PANTALEO GIACOMO 1963 PONTELUNGO 01.15.41.88
313 62 CAVICCHI MARCO 1966 PONTELUNGO 01.15.43.44
314 86 SELLERI RICCARDO 1965 PONTELUNGO 01.15.44.18
315 55 241 ASCOLI ELENA 1970 POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA 01.15.45.00
316 198 SCHIRALLI PIETRO MARTIRE 1958 AVIS SAN LAZZARO 01.15.45.43
317 56 65 DEMARIA ALESSANDRA 1964 PONTELUNGO 01.15.50.25
318 57 187 PARMEGGIANI ELISA 1969 TEAM SPARTANS 01.15.57.78
319 189 GAMBERINI MAURO 1976 TEAM SPARTANS 01.15.58.75
320 58 202 BALBONI TIZIANA 1970 POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA 01.16.07.47
321 59 224 MAZZUCCATO ROSSELLA 1960 POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA 01.16.07.84
322 61 CAMPANINI ORESTE 1949 PONTELUNGO 01.16.11.44
323 153 APRUZZESE ANTONIO 1961 LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB 01.16.14.34
324 216 GENOVA ANTONIO 1947 POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA 01.16.42.28
325 60 217 GNUDI CLAUDIA 1961 POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA 01.16.42.68
326 234 SABBATINI GAETANO 1957 POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA 01.16.43.18
327 61 222 LOPS ELISABETTA 1965 POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA 01.16.43.65
328 62 201 MALAGUTI CHIARA 1965 ATL. MELITO 01.16.45.81
329 46 SITA LUCA 1965 ARGINE BERRA 01.16.48.37
330 63 330 PANCALDI SANDRA 1963 TEAM GRANAROLO 01.16.50.15
331 64 21 CAMOGLIO MARIA 1965 RUNCARD 01.17.12.78
332 371 MANCA FEDERICO 1967 ESPERIA CAGLIARI 01.17.23.75
333 232 ROSSI ANDREA 1973 POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA 01.17.24.21
334 110 CAVICCHIOLI ANDREA 1974 RUNCARD 01.17.35.91
335 65 300 FERRARI ELEONORA 1970 QUADRILATERO 01.17.39.53
336 140 RINALDI MATTEO 1978 ISSSIAN 01.17.45.12
337 66 231 RIGHI NADIA 1961 POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA 01.17.49.66
338 67 207 CAPPI SIMONA 1968 POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA 01.17.53.00
339 68 137 BONORA SIMONA 1971 ISSSIAN 01.17.59.72
340 271 MALPENSA MARCELLO 1968 CIRCOLO GHINELLI 01.18.08.09
341 69 77 PALOTTA FRANCESCA 1963 PONTELUNGO 01.18.12.59
342 70 336 ZAMBONELLI ALESSANDRA 1957 TEAM GRANAROLO 01.18.27.91
343 71 99 CAVINA TIZIANA 1971 OZZANESE 01.18.35.94
344 72 326 MAZZA DANIELA 1955 TEAM GRANAROLO 01.18.39.38
345 281 DOVESI ROBERTO 1956 POL. DIL. SANRAFEL 01.18.44.84
346 115 COLOMBINI PAOLO 1943 GNARRO JET MATTEI 01.18.46.02
347 73 50 QUERZE' SILVIA 1975 9.92 RUNNING 01.19.00.91
348 160 MENABUE GIOVANNI 1948 LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB 01.19.01.40
349 74 301 NICOLAE CARMEN 1974 QUADRILATERO 01.19.15.72
350 75 364 PIGNATIELLO INCORONATA 1956 ACQUADELA 01.19.17.12
351 144 ZACCARELLI VALERIO 1971 ISSSIAN 01.19.45.28
352 146 ZOPPI TONINO 1965 ISSSIAN 01.19.45.81
353 193 CAVAZZA MARIO 1945 AVIS SAN LAZZARO 01.19.46.81
354 76 347 GIRONI MARA 1954 PONTELUNGO 01.19.49.06
355 386 NOVATI GIACOMO 1968 TEAM SPARTANS 01.20.15.84
356 310 AMADUCCI SERGIO 1949 TEAM GRANAROLO 01.20.23.18
357 323 GRAMMATICO DINO 1952 TEAM GRANAROLO 01.20.23.56
358 165 FORTUNATO MICHELE 1964 LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB 01.20.36.91
359 317 DEL SORDO AURELIO 1955 TEAM GRANAROLO 01.21.05.66
360 148 BONZI DAVIDE 1979 ISSSIAN 01.21.06.31
361 42 BONI ALESSANDRO 1969 CIRCOLO DOZZA 01.21.17.72
362 77 348 CORSI SIMONA 1971 PONTELUNGO 01.21.26.75
363 78 400 GUERRE ANNA RITA 1957 TEAM GRANAROLO 01.21.43.15
364 79 375 MARZADORI ALESSANDRA 1965 TEAM SPARTANS 01.21.49.62
365 152 CUTTULLE' VINCENZO 1976 ISSSIAN 01.21.51.38
366 228 PARMEGGIANI PIERO 1947 POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA 01.21.55.72
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367 105 POPOLO NICOLA 1945 AVIS CASALECCHIO 01.22.06.15
368 334 TRAMONTANO FRANCESCO 1948 TEAM GRANAROLO 01.22.23.78
369 200 ZAMBONI MARCO 1965 AVIS SAN LAZZARO 01.22.56.25
370 306 GALLI MARCO 1974 RUNCARD 01.23.02.88
371 80 143 VENTURI ROBERTA 1973 ISSSIAN 01.23.20.78
372 81 127 LICZKO ANNA MARTA 1977 VICTORIA S.AGATA 01.23.25.31
373 218 GRAMEGNA ANGELO 1948 POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA 01.24.03.72
374 82 239 ZANELLI ELENA 1966 POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA 01.24.14.56
375 139 BANDIERA NICOLA 1966 ISSSIAN 01.24.24.72
376 83 132 SOLMI MICHELA 1973 ISSSIAN 01.24.25.34
377 84 134 FESTI GIOVANNA 1958 ISSSIAN 01.24.25.90
378 85 314 BOTTURA CHIARA 1968 TEAM GRANAROLO 01.24.42.66
379 86 342 LATELLA MARIA CARMELA 1974 TEAM GRANAROLO 01.26.05.81
380 192 BRAMBILLA PIERANGELO 1954 AVIS SAN LAZZARO 01.26.11.94
381 258 GAZZONI GIAN LUCA 1972 ATL. CALDERARA 01.31.33.59
382 163 STEFANELLI ARTURO 1945 LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB 01.33.36.69

Cat. A

pos pett Cognome Nome anno Societa' Tempo
1 380 CHOUKRI OMAR 1982 ATL MDS 00.45.43.91
2 1 AGLA SAID 1980 CASTENASO 00.46.46.59
3 37 GRANDE VINCENZO 1977 ATL IMOLA SACMI AVIS 00.50.14.69
4 2 MANDI MATTEO 1987 CASTENASO 00.50.31.91
5 203 BARBETTI DANIELE 1984 POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA 00.51.32.38
6 243 VOLPE LUIGI 1987 PONTELUNGO 00.51.32.90
7 3 MANFRINI LUIGI 1979 CASTENASO 00.52.16.21
8 671 PORRO ALBERTO 1986 GP PROGRESSO 00.52.42.41
9 204 BERTOCCHI ALESSIO 1983 POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA 00.52.56.88

10 180 COSSARINI LUCA 1983 I CAGNON 00.53.03.06
11 87 STANGHELLINI MATTEO 1977 PONTELUNGO 00.53.12.68
12 267 VENEZIA ANDREA 1978 ATL. CALDERARA 00.53.26.56
13 346 CALLEGARI PAOLO 1977 CORRIFERRARA 00.54.29.12
14 123 ROSATI ANDREA 1985 CORRIFERRARA 00.54.31.72
15 4 VICINI STEFANO 1979 CASTENASO 00.54.49.66
16 52 TORRESAN DIEGO 1979 HAPPY RUNNER CLUB 00.55.26.84
17 109 FABBRI MAURIZIO 1983 POL CENTESE 00.56.44.31
18 366 FIUMELLI MATTEO 1979 ACQUADELA 00.56.45.68
19 28 TREBBI BRUNO 1977 MONTE SAN PIETRO 00.56.47.65
20 351 MAGAGNOLI ALEX 1980 CONTRADA SAN GIACOMO 00.56.57.44
21 327 MULEO LUCA 1979 TEAM GRANAROLO 00.57.01.75
22 27 MARCHESINI STEFANO 1995 NEW STAR 00.57.02.31
23 179 QUERZE' MATTEO 1977 ATL. VALLESAMOGGIA 00.57.56.47
24 214 DI SCIPIO VALERIO 1978 POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA 00.58.15.69
25 120 SIMANELLA GUIDO 1983 GNARRO JET MATTEI 00.58.48.81
26 253 D'INGIULLO FRANCESCO 1985 PONTELUNGO 00.59.10.81
27 354 FURINI SIMONE 1979 CORRIFERRARA 00.59.49.69
28 353 GIANANTONI MARCO 1981 CORRIFERRARA 00.59.53.06
29 124 ROSATI MATTIA 1980 CORRIFERRARA 00.59.53.93
30 680 CORA’ MASSIMO 1981 CORRIFERRARA 01.00.11.88
31 298 MOHAMMAD SARWAR 1993 RUNCARD 01.00.30.12
32 392 SABATTINI STEFANO 1987 LIBERO 01.01.06.88
33 259 GIORDANI ALESSANDRO 1983 ATL. CALDERARA 01.01.12.41
34 59 BARISON STEFANO 1977 PONTELUNGO 01.01.16.53
35 47 CARLI ALESSANDRO 1978 I CAGNON 01.02.29.12
36 261 LEBRANO FRANCESCO 1977 ATL. CALDERARA 01.02.52.37
37 149 BRUNELLI MATTEO 1990 ISSSIAN 01.03.15.18
38 248 ARGAZZI MIRKO 1981 PONTELUNGO 01.03.17.62
39 273 SQUERZANTI ISAAC 1978 PASSO CAPPONI ASD 01.03.47.34
40 176 PULLEGA GUIDO 1977 POL. CENTESE 01.04.15.97
41 254 ANGELINI MIRCO 1977 ATL. CALDERARA 01.04.27.84
42 274 TOMAINO VALERIO 1977 PASSO CAPPONI ASD 01.04.44.09
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43 388 REITANO ALFIO 1979 UISP BOLOGNA 01.05.15.81
44 674 IMPASTATO GIUIO 1986 AVIS BOLOGNESE 01.06.07.62
45 385 CACCIAPOTI LUIGI 1989 TEAM SPARTANS 01.06.08.59
46 212 DALLA TORRE DENNIS 1983 POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA 01.06.25.43
47 395 FENZI ROBIN 1998 GRANAMICA 01.06.42.09
48 142 MARZADORI ANDREA 1982 ISSSIAN 01.08.09.94
49 107 MASETTI ANDREA 1988 CORRIFERRARA 01.08.14.66
50 670 LODI ANDREA 1978 I CAGNON 01.09.30.28
51 147 CATTABRIGA LUCA 1983 ISSSIAN 01.14.06.46
52 190 BANASIK LUCASZ 1984 AVIS SAN LAZZARO 01.14.49.44
53 140 RINALDI MATTEO 1978 ISSSIAN 01.17.45.12
54 148 BONZI DAVIDE 1979 ISSSIAN 01.21.06.31

Cat. B

pos pett Cognome Nome anno Societa' Tempo
1 67 DIANI LORENZO 1973 PONTELUNGO 00.50.08.28
2 10 CALABRESE GIUSEPPE 1973 GS GABBI 00.50.33.66
3 356 BUSI MICHELE 1975 PONTELUNGO 00.50.36.66
4 672 PETROSINO PIERPAOLO 1971 ACQUADELA 00.51.50.22
5 6 FATTORI SAVERIO 1967 CASTENASO 00.52.15.84
6 183 CANTELLI VINCENZO 1975 CIRCOLO RAVONE 00.52.18.15
7 182 CATERINO MAURIZIO 1973 CIRCOLO RAVONE 00.52.38.22
8 286 LAMBERTINI JURY 1972 POL. DIL. SANRAFEL 00.52.44.53
9 242 MANGANO DANIELE 1975 POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA 00.52.57.84

10 113 BAGNOLI FILIPPO 1972 GNARRO JET MATTEI 00.53.11.28
11 131 CAFFARINI MARCO 1974 ISSSIAN 00.53.11.87
12 305 SOLMI FEDERICO 1973 QUADRILATERO 00.53.19.78
13 333 TERBONETTI MARIO 1971 TEAM GRANAROLO 00.53.56.97
14 184 TESTA NELLO 1969 CIRCOLO RAVONE 00.54.01.31
15 117 GRECO ANTONIO 1975 GNARRO JET MATTEI 00.54.25.94
16 350 MARINELLI MASSIMO 1968 PONTELUNGO 00.54.54.88
17 119 SERGI GELSOMINO 1975 GNARRO JET MATTEI 00.54.57.94
18 252 LA GIUSA GIANCARLO 1968 PONTELUNGO 00.55.26.28
19 678 TIVONI MANUEL 1973 POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA 00.55.50.47
20 45 CORTESE MARCELLO 1971 ATL 85 FAENZA 00.55.55.88
21 23 GHIROTTI MASSIMO 1970 SALCUS 00.56.06.72
22 81 PEZZINO ANDREA 1967 PONTELUNGO 00.56.11.06
23 321 GENERALI MATTEO 1973 TEAM GRANAROLO 00.56.17.15
24 112 ARENA ANTONIO 1973 GNARRO JET MATTEI 00.56.31.97
25 88 TADDE' MARCO 1971 PONTELUNGO 00.56.36.69
26 199 TORTORETO GIUSEPPE 1973 AVIS SAN LAZZARO 00.57.18.72
27 16 PELLIELO COSTANTINO 1972 QUADRILATERO 00.57.47.38
28 93 BENGHI DANILO 1971 GP PROGRESSO 00.58.10.06
29 226 OGNIBENE FABRIZIO 1976 POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA 00.58.11.91
30 75 NADALINI STEFANO 1969 PONTELUNGO 00.59.05.00
31 24 PRESTI GIUSEPPE 1971 CORRIFERRARA 00.59.09.06
32 382 TRIALLI GIANLUCA 1967 CORRIFERRARA 00.59.12.69
33 679 MAZZANTI MARCO 1976 TEAM GRANAROLO 00.59.23.18
34 372 MECACCI GABRIELE 1970 POL FIRENZE TRIATHLON 00.59.46.97
35 335 TRAMONTANO MASSIMO 1972 TEAM GRANAROLO 00.59.48.34
36 5 DRAGOTTA LUCA 1974 CASTENASO 00.59.50.46
37 85 SANTORO FRANCESCO 1967 PONTELUNGO 00.59.54.62
38 249 VIVARELLI FEDERICO 1976 PONTELUNGO 01.00.02.18
39 377 PIGNATTI DAVIDE 1974 ATL. BONDENO 01.00.03.18
40 359 ZARRI CLAUDIO 1973 CINQUE CERCHI 01.00.06.41
41 158 MASTROGIOVANNI GIUSEPPE FABIO 1969 LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB 01.00.56.28
42 268 VENEZIA MICHELE 1976 ATL. CALDERARA 01.01.04.00
43 172 CAMPA FABRIZIO 1967 RUNCARD 01.01.05.09
44 284 GARAGNANI ENRICO 1971 POL. DIL. SANRAFEL 01.01.18.00
45 57 POLLASTRI ENRICO 1972 POL ZOLA 01.01.24.81
46 111 BARLETTA ANGELO 1967 GS GABBI 01.01.44.09
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47 55 ZEDDA FRANCO 1970 POL CASTELFRANCO 01.01.47.34
48 103 NOBILI ALESSANDRO 1973 OZZANESE 01.01.52.00
49 25 ZANNI SILVESTRO 1972 UISP MODENA 01.02.14.06
50 211 COLETTA PIETRO 1969 POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA 01.02.18.66
51 283 GABRIELLI MARCELLO 1972 POL. DIL. SANRAFEL 01.02.28.47
52 391 ZERRI FABIO 1972 PASSO CAPPONI ASD 01.02.29.87
53 39 NOTARO FRANCESCO 1972 CIRCOLO DOZZA 01.02.36.75
54 251 CASADIO ENRICO 1973 PONTELUNGO 01.02.45.02
55 205 BORGHI STEFANO 1970 POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA 01.02.58.88
56 673 PELLEGRINO SILVIO 1971 ASD LAV INTESA SAN PAOLO 01.03.02.88
57 118 PANARIELLO ANIELLO 1969 GNARRO JET MATTEI 01.03.10.94
58 171 BONALDO CARLO 1967 CSI CASALECCHIO 01.03.24.24
59 393 PARTEL PAOLO 1971 CORRIFERRARA 01.03.27.38
60 91 VOLTA GIANNI 1967 PONTELUNGO 01.03.31.28
61 40 COSTA MARCO 1969 CIRCOLO DOZZA 01.03.51.78
62 237 TURAZZA LORENZO 1967 POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA 01.04.04.46
63 68 DOMENICALI FEDERICO 1973 PONTELUNGO 01.04.13.28
64 48 FERRI CLAUDIO 1975 POL ZOLA 01.04.51.06
65 383 TUCCI MASSIMO 1968 ASD POL PORTO FUORI ALDINO 01.04.58.44
66 387 CECCARELLI PIERLUIGI 1973 CORRIFERRARA 01.04.59.12
67 272 PEDRINI LORENZO 1971 PASSO CAPPONI ASD 01.05.10.34
68 681 FOGLI MORRIS 1970 CORRIFERRARA 01.05.17.11
69 390 PEDINOTTI PIERO 1971 POD PERSICETANA 01.05.47.72
70 291 PAOLINELLI ALBERTO 1969 POL. DIL. SANRAFEL 01.06.02.88
71 102 MAZZOTA LUIGI 1968 OZZANESE 01.06.12.00
72 360 FUGHELLI STEFANO 1973 CINQUE CERCHI 01.06.21.68
73 303 MARCHESI FABIO 1969 QUADRILATERO 01.06.26.31
74 60 BRINI FEDERICO 1973 PONTELUNGO 01.06.40.53
75 209 CESARI GABRIELE 1969 POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA 01.07.34.59
76 236 STEFANINI GABRIELE 1975 POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA 01.07.58.59
77 94 PROCOPIO LEONARDO 1970 GP PROGRESSO 01.08.07.75
78 355 FELICANI CRISTIAN 1972 RUNCARD 01.08.42.66
79 329 NORDIO FILIPPO 1972 TEAM GRANAROLO 01.08.45.41
80 150 MARTINELLI PIETRO 1972 ISSSIAN 01.08.51.78
81 397 PELLEGRINO GIUSEPPE 1967 PHISIO SPORT LAB PISA 01.09.04.97
82 219 LANDI FABRIZIO 1970 POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA 01.09.20.34
83 56 BASILE ALESSANDRO 1973 GDF LOMBARDIA 01.09.29.09
84 339 PITAGORA MASSIMO 1974 TEAM GRANAROLO 01.09.29.62
85 178 D'ORLANDO PASQUALE 1969 VIRTUS EMILSIDER 01.09.40.03
86 136 BUTTINI MASSIMO 1969 ISSSIAN 01.10.15.38
87 320 FORNASARI STEFANO 1974 TEAM GRANAROLO 01.10.19.47
88 108 MASTROCOLA NICOLA 1971 UISP BOLOGNA 01.10.34.56
89 135 AMICO GIUSEPPE 1976 ISSSIAN 01.10.39.06
90 683 TRAMONTANO MARCO 1976 RUNCARD 01.11.46.91
91 337 LA GANGA ANDREA 1976 TEAM GRANAROLO 01.12.23.12
92 96 CAPPANNELLI ALESSANDRO 1971 GP PROGRESSO 01.12.27.62
93 373 FRANCHINI LUCA 1968 POL QUADRILATERO 01.12.41.25
94 322 GHILLANI MARCO 1974 TEAM GRANAROLO 01.13.23.03
95 106 FANTONI STEFANO 1972 SALCUS 01.14.03.75
96 682 PREVIATO ALESSIO 1976 RUNCARD 01.14.12.88
97 145 GRILLI SIMONE 1975 ISSSIAN 01.14.15.43
98 121 VENTURELLI MARCO 1969 GNARRO JET MATTEI 01.15.11.59
99 189 GAMBERINI MAURO 1976 TEAM SPARTANS 01.15.58.75
100 371 MANCA FEDERICO 1967 ESPERIA CAGLIARI 01.17.23.75
101 232 ROSSI ANDREA 1973 POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA 01.17.24.21
102 110 CAVICCHIOLI ANDREA 1974 RUNCARD 01.17.35.91
103 271 MALPENSA MARCELLO 1968 CIRCOLO GHINELLI 01.18.08.09
104 144 ZACCARELLI VALERIO 1971 ISSSIAN 01.19.45.28
105 386 NOVATI GIACOMO 1968 TEAM SPARTANS 01.20.15.84
106 42 BONI ALESSANDRO 1969 CIRCOLO DOZZA 01.21.17.72
107 152 CUTTULLE' VINCENZO 1976 ISSSIAN 01.21.51.38
108 306 GALLI MARCO 1974 RUNCARD 01.23.02.88
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109 258 GAZZONI GIAN LUCA 1972 ATL. CALDERARA 01.31.33.59

Cat. C

pos pett Cognome Nome anno Societa' Tempo
1 44 BARBIERI FAUSTO 1964 GS GABBI 00.50.45.06
2 175 PEZZINI CLAUDIO 1965 POL. CENTESE 00.52.31.78
3 167 POLI MARCO 1966 LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB 00.54.18.41
4 220 LODI ALBERTO 1964 POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA 00.54.41.91
5 122 ASTORINO GERARDO 1965 CORRI CON NOI 00.55.07.34
6 256 BONTADINI SANDRO 1966 ATL. CALDERARA 00.55.10.41
7 53 CAVAZZUTI PAOLO 1965 FORMIGINESE 00.55.24.38
8 381 GNENZI ALESSANDRO 1966 CORRIFERRARA 00.55.58.75
9 20 PLAZZOTTA DINO 1958 ATL IMOLA SACMI AVIS 00.56.09.59

10 69 GHINI DANIELE 1966 PONTELUNGO 00.56.23.41
11 18 BONAZZI STEFANO 1961 QUADRILATERO 00.56.45.12
12 130 CASTELLI GIORDANO 1962 VICTORIA S.AGATA 00.56.52.66
13 262 MANFREDINI DANILO 1960 ATL. CALDERARA 00.57.06.50
14 206 BOVINA MICHELE 1964 POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA 00.57.52.15
15 369 AGOSTINI LUIGI 1957 GS GABBI 00.57.59.78
16 90 TONELLI PAOLO 1957 PONTELUNGO 00.58.44.41
17 7 BACCOLINI CARLO 1966 CASTENASO 00.59.17.31
18 295 TORTORA GIOVANNI 1962 POL. DIL. SANRAFEL 00.59.21.50
19 312 BERGAMINI ALESSANDRO 1963 TEAM GRANAROLO 00.59.36.47
20 196 MONCON MASSIMO 1966 AVIS SAN LAZZARO 01.00.31.69
21 325 LOLLINI ADOLFO 1959 TEAM GRANAROLO 01.00.41.50
22 126 SERRAZANETTI FABIO 1962 VICTORIA S.AGATA 01.01.02.09
23 98 BOLLINI ANDREA 1962 OZZANESE 01.01.23.69
24 185 NICOLOSI DANIELE 1964 TEAM SPARTANS 01.01.43.65
25 197 PREITE COSTANTINO 1966 AVIS SAN LAZZARO 01.01.45.52
26 63 CHIEREGATO PATRIZIO 1958 PONTELUNGO 01.01.58.47
27 302 ASTORI ANDREA 1964 QUADRILATERO 01.02.00.28
28 299 RESTANI MASSIMO 1958 GS GABBI 01.02.22.44
29 58 ZITO COSTANTINO 1963 POD BOLOGNESE 01.02.44.31
30 151 BACCILIERI LIBERO 1962 ISSSIAN 01.02.51.84
31 304 MASSARENTI LAURO 1965 QUADRILATERO 01.02.52.84
32 8 TOSI SANDRO 1964 CASTENASO 01.03.00.38
33 43 MOLINELLI PIETRO 1961 CIRCOLO DOZZA 01.03.01.56
34 357 NANETTI SILVIO 1963 CENTESE 01.03.13.66
35 293 RITOSSA CLAUDIO 1966 POL. DIL. SANRAFEL 01.03.18.02
36 74 LODOVISI STEFANO 1959 PONTELUNGO 01.03.23.78
37 95 CEVENINI SANDRO 1964 GP PROGRESSO 01.04.00.69
38 676 RANDI MASSIMO 1964 RUNCARD 01.04.03.52
39 250 LANDUCCI STEFANO 1966 PONTELUNGO 01.04.26.03
40 244 CORIGLIANO ANTONIO 1959 PONTELUNGO 01.04.30.00
41 161 PELLEGRINI FABRIZIO 1961 LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB 01.05.05.78
42 358 BAGAGLI ROBERTO 1965 CINQUE CERCHI 01.05.26.75
43 116 GIOVANNINI MASSIMO 1961 GNARRO JET MATTEI 01.05.37.44
44 376 CASTALDINI ANDREA 1961 GP VIGARANESE 01.05.42.31
45 83 PREDIERI ALBERTO 1958 PONTELUNGO 01.05.56.62
46 265 SOAVE CLAUDIO 1966 ATL. CALDERARA 01.06.06.66
47 285 IANNIBELLI GIUSEPPE 1957 POL. DIL. SANRAFEL 01.06.10.84
48 154 BARBIERI ROBERTO 1960 LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB 01.06.21.12
49 166 ZAMBELLI ALBERTO 1958 LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB 01.06.27.34
50 164 D'AGOSTINO STEFANO 1961 LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB 01.06.43.66
51 230 PILLATI PAOLO 1963 POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA 01.06.47.00
52 32 VERATTI GIANCARLO 1960 CORRIFERRARA 01.07.13.06
53 389 BALBONI ROBERTO 1966 CORRIFERRARA 01.07.42.09
54 255 BENVENUTI STEFANO 1963 ATL. CALDERARA 01.07.56.75
55 266 SOLDATI FABRIZIO 1960 ATL. CALDERARA 01.08.03.88
56 235 SCARCIELLO MASSIMO 1964 POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA 01.08.06.97
57 17 MORETTI ROBERTO 1957 QUADRILATERO 01.08.39.15
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58 318 FARAONE FRANCESCO 1959 TEAM GRANAROLO 01.08.48.03
59 34 BUGANE' STEFANO 1966 PROLOCO AVIS PIANORO 01.09.15.18
60 35 CREMONINI GABRIELE 1966 PROLOCO AVIS PIANORO 01.09.15.56
61 240 ZIMARI STEFANO 1961 POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA 01.09.19.90
62 315 BRUNETTI PAOLO 1957 TEAM GRANAROLO 01.09.50.34
63 343 TROMBETTA FABIO 1962 TEAM GRANAROLO 01.10.06.31
64 345 MAZZOTTI FABRIZIO 1961 TEAM GRANAROLO 01.10.13.06
65 675 LODI MARCO 1965 TEAM SPARTANS 01.10.40.56
66 344 BALESTRINI G.PAOLO 1959 TEAM GRANAROLO 01.10.45.47
67 227 OGNIBENE GIAN LUCA 1962 POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA 01.11.02.88
68 36 MACCHIAVELLI MAURIZIO 1962 PROLOCO AVIS PIANORO 01.11.15.22
69 324 LELLI LUCA 1963 TEAM GRANAROLO 01.11.26.50
70 269 MAZZANTI STEFANO 1965 CIRCOLO GHINELLI 01.12.07.38
71 169 MACCARELLI ROBERTO 1964 ASD WELOVEINSULINA TEAM 01.12.11.53
72 384 COSIMO ADRIANO 1960 CIRCOLO DOZZA 01.12.12.00
73 51 MARZADURI ANDREA 1963 GS GABBI 01.12.30.00
74 378 LASAGNI GIOVANNI 1962 DIARRO 01.12.55.44
75 138 FIZZONI MAURO 1962 ISSSIAN 01.14.05.96
76 379 BRENICCI CARLO 1960 ATL MDS 01.15.15.25
77 79 PANTALEO GIACOMO 1963 PONTELUNGO 01.15.41.88
78 62 CAVICCHI MARCO 1966 PONTELUNGO 01.15.43.44
79 86 SELLERI RICCARDO 1965 PONTELUNGO 01.15.44.18
80 198 SCHIRALLI PIETRO MARTIRE 1958 AVIS SAN LAZZARO 01.15.45.43
81 153 APRUZZESE ANTONIO 1961 LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB 01.16.14.34
82 234 SABBATINI GAETANO 1957 POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA 01.16.43.18
83 46 SITA LUCA 1965 ARGINE BERRA 01.16.48.37
84 146 ZOPPI TONINO 1965 ISSSIAN 01.19.45.81
85 165 FORTUNATO MICHELE 1964 LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB 01.20.36.91
86 200 ZAMBONI MARCO 1965 AVIS SAN LAZZARO 01.22.56.25
87 139 BANDIERA NICOLA 1966 ISSSIAN 01.24.24.72

Cat. D

pos pett Cognome Nome anno Societa' Tempo
1 29 MAGAGNOLI LUCIANO 1956 SALCUS 00.56.16.09
2 71 GRUPPIONI ALBERTO 1953 PONTELUNGO 00.56.39.91
3 9 PALMERI MAURIZIO 1955 CASTENASO 00.57.15.75
4 173 ALBERTINI GIANNI 1954 POL. CENTESE 00.58.06.84
5 246 TASINI MANUELE 1953 PONTELUNGO 00.58.46.18
6 368 PRANZINI GIORDANO 1952 GS GABBI 01.01.20.34
7 282 FACCIOLI PAOLO 1946 POL. DIL. SANRAFEL 01.01.44.72
8 22 PURIFICATO GIUSEPPE 1954 QUADRILATERO 01.02.43.56
9 128 BORGAZZI IVANO 1951 VICTORIA S.AGATA 01.03.37.15

10 288 MATERIA GAETANO 1946 POL. DIL. SANRAFEL 01.03.43.18
11 289 MAZZOLI MAURIZIO 1949 POL. DIL. SANRAFEL 01.04.34.31
12 394 GHINI ROBERTO 1952 TEAM GRANAROLO 01.05.50.09
13 296 VENTURA MAURIZIO 1951 POL. DIL. SANRAFEL 01.06.22.28
14 177 RICCI DINO 1951 POD. FORMIGINESE 01.07.03.15
15 84 RIMONDINI BORIS 1953 PONTELUNGO 01.08.17.41
16 114 BOARINI FRANCO 1944 GNARRO JET MATTEI 01.08.26.25
17 280 CAZZOLA LUCIANO 1947 POL. DIL. SANRAFEL 01.08.27.09
18 104 BONAZZI MAURO 1954 AVIS CASALECCHIO 01.08.28.65
19 396 PIVA FLORIANO 1956 AVIS SAN LAZZARO 01.09.17.18
20 213 DEL VECCHIO AURELIO 1956 POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA 01.09.19.28
21 332 SCARPANTE STEFANO 1956 TEAM GRANAROLO 01.09.43.91
22 159 MAZZOLI ANDREA 1955 LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB 01.09.46.66
23 292 PERRI FRANCESCO 1950 POL. DIL. SANRAFEL 01.10.17.15
24 194 GRANDINETTI CARMINE 1955 AVIS SAN LAZZARO 01.01.03.03
25 170 DONATI ALFONSINO 1948 CSI CASALECCHIO 01.12.32.00
26 316 CORINI ROBERTO 1954 TEAM GRANAROLO 01.12.48.25
27 308 ACHILLI VLADIMIRO 1952 POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA 01.13.01.31
28 223 MAHMOUD ISMAT 1947 POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA 01.13.31.03
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29 70 GINOSA MICHELE 1949 PONTELUNGO 01.13.35.59
30 225 MISTRONI FRANCESCO 1952 POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA 01.14.32.18
31 260 JANNOLO ROCCO 1951 ATL. CALDERARA 01.14.54.15
32 61 CAMPANINI ORESTE 1949 PONTELUNGO 01.16.11.44
33 216 GENOVA ANTONIO 1947 POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA 01.16.42.28
34 281 DOVESI ROBERTO 1956 POL. DIL. SANRAFEL 01.18.44.84
35 115 COLOMBINI PAOLO 1943 GNARRO JET MATTEI 01.18.46.02
36 160 MENABUE GIOVANNI 1948 LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB 01.19.01.40
37 193 CAVAZZA MARIO 1945 AVIS SAN LAZZARO 01.19.46.81
38 310 AMADUCCI SERGIO 1949 TEAM GRANAROLO 01.20.23.18
39 323 GRAMMATICO DINO 1952 TEAM GRANAROLO 01.20.23.56
40 317 DEL SORDO AURELIO 1955 TEAM GRANAROLO 01.21.05.66
41 228 PARMEGGIANI PIERO 1947 POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA 01.21.55.72
42 105 POPOLO NICOLA 1945 AVIS CASALECCHIO 01.22.06.15
43 334 TRAMONTANO FRANCESCO 1948 TEAM GRANAROLO 01.22.23.78
44 218 GRAMEGNA ANGELO 1948 POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA 01.24.03.72
45 192 BRAMBILLA PIERANGELO 1954 AVIS SAN LAZZARO 01.26.11.94
46 163 STEFANELLI ARTURO 1945 LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB 01.33.36.69

Cat. E

pos pett Cognome Nome anno Societa' Tempo
1 186 GHEDIN ROBERTA 1979 TEAM SPARTANS 01.01.42.59
2 78 PANSARDI LUCIA 1979 PONTELUNGO 01.02.30.68
3 361 TEMPORINI ELISA 1978 ACQUADELA 01.03.48.37
4 92 ZACCANTI IRENE 1989 PONTELUNGO 01.04.32.75
5 30 BELLINI GIULIA 1984 CORRIFERRARA 01.05.16.43
6 76 NANNINI MARGHERITA 1982 PONTELUNGO 01.05.26.34
7 352 DEL VICARIO LUCIA STEFANIA 1988 ATL. CALDERARA 01.06.11.59
8 275 ANTONELLI MONIA 1979 RUNCARD 01.11.43.88
9 133 GRIMAUDO ALICE 1984 ISSSIAN 01.13.08.88

10 270 ANDOLFO CHIARA 1980 CIRCOLO GHINELLI 01.13.28.69
11 341 VERONESI CHIARA 1980 TEAM GRANAROLO 01.14.28.22
12 127 LICZKO ANNA MARTA 1977 VICTORIA S.AGATA 01.23.25.31

Cat. F

pos pett Cognome Nome anno Societa' Tempo
1 11 CAZZARO' PAOLA 1975 GS GABBI 00.58.43.00
2 279 BETTINI ELISA 1972 POL. DIL. SANRAFEL 00.58.48.44
3 263 MONTEBUGNOLI SILVIA 1967 ATL. CALDERARA 01.00.07.97
4 49 POLETTI PAOLA 1976 POL ZOLA 01.01.46.24
5 129 MARCHESI ILARIA 1971 VICTORIA S.AGATA 01.02.25.97
6 125 CREMONINI MANUELA 1967 VICTORIA S.AGATA 01.02.47.69
7 66 DI PASQUALE OTTAVIA 1975 PONTELUNGO 01.02.53.52
8 677 BRAGUTI DINA 1974 POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA 01.03.32.94
9 14 BALDI MANOELA 1975 ATL. MAMELI 01.03.37.52

10 13 LUCCHI SILVIA 1972 GS GABBI 01.04.02.44
11 245 BORRELLI PATRIZIA 1967 PONTELUNGO 01.04.05.24
12 340 CAVUOTO MONICA 1969 TEAM GRANAROLO 01.04.24.00
13 19 BONACCORSI SAMANTA 1974 GS GABBI 01.04.28.87
14 72 GUALANDI VALENTINA 1969 PONTELUNGO 01.06.23.21
15 26 ALBERTIN ROSANNA 1974 CORRIFERRARA 01.06.37.28
16 80 PAZZAGLIA MARIA CHIARA 1975 PONTELUNGO 01.07.21.59
17 54 SCABBIA ROBERTA 1972 ATL. BONDENO 01.08.21.06
18 374 FERRARI FEDERICA 1969 POL ZOLA 01.08.54.25
19 287 LEARDI PAOLA ADELAIDE 1974 POL. DIL. SANRAFEL 01.09.38.75
20 362 GHINI FABIANA 1973 ACQUADELA 01.09.47.37
21 215 FROIO CATERINA 1974 POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA 01.11.29.91
22 31 PEDRAZZI MARICA 1975 PHOENIX TEAM 01.11.57.44
23 276 BERGAMI VANESSA 1973 RUNCARD 01.12.00.78
24 398 MINGOTTI BARBARA 1971 TEAM SPARTANS 01.12.05.69
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25 221 LOLLI CLAUDIA 1967 POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA 01.12.24.44
26 168 VUILLEMENOT NADEGE 1973 LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB 01.12.45.18
27 328 NOCCHI SIMONA 1976 TEAM GRANAROLO 01.13.16.90
28 33 VERONESI MARIASOLE 1971 CORRIFERRARA 01.13.27.03
29 188 PARMEGGIANI ROBERTA 1970 TEAM SPARTANS 01.13.44.28
30 174 CASELLI GIANNA 1969 POL. CENTESE 01.14.04.68
31 208 CECCOLINI CINZIA 1969 POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA 01.14.18.38
32 241 ASCOLI ELENA 1970 POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA 01.15.45.00
33 187 PARMEGGIANI ELISA 1969 TEAM SPARTANS 01.15.57.78
34 202 BALBONI TIZIANA 1970 POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA 01.16.07.47
35 300 FERRARI ELEONORA 1970 QUADRILATERO 01.17.39.53
36 207 CAPPI SIMONA 1968 POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA 01.17.53.00
37 137 BONORA SIMONA 1971 ISSSIAN 01.17.59.72
38 99 CAVINA TIZIANA 1971 OZZANESE 01.18.35.94
39 50 QUERZE' SILVIA 1975 9.92 RUNNING 01.19.00.91
40 301 NICOLAE CARMEN 1974 QUADRILATERO 01.19.15.72
41 348 CORSI SIMONA 1971 PONTELUNGO 01.21.26.75
42 143 VENTURI ROBERTA 1973 ISSSIAN 01.23.20.78
43 132 SOLMI MICHELA 1973 ISSSIAN 01.24.25.34
44 314 BOTTURA CHIARA 1968 TEAM GRANAROLO 01.24.42.66
45 342 LATELLA MARIA CARMELA 1974 TEAM GRANAROLO 01.26.05.81

Cat. G

pos pett Cognome Nome anno Societa' Tempo
1 38 FRANCHI CATIA 1964 TEAM SPARTANS 01.06.44.34
2 370 WIZA BARBARA 1960 ATL. CALDERARA 01.07.06.78
3 156 LAMBERTINI PAOLA 1957 LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB 01.07.49.72
4 363 DI FALCO ANTONELLA 1961 ACQUADELA 01.09.17.84
5 64 CUSSINI IRENE 1966 PONTELUNGO 01.10.24.75
6 89 TESTONI DANIELA 1958 PONTELUNGO 01.12.28.72
7 97 SCLANO MADDALENA 1965 GP PROGRESSO 01.12.29.34
8 297 BOVINA NADIA 1962 POD. VIGARANESE 01.13.16.41
9 257 CAMBARERI MARIA 1961 ATL. CALDERARA 01.14.02.06

10 229 PASOTTI PAOLA 1962 POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA 01.14.31.15
11 65 DEMARIA ALESSANDRA 1964 PONTELUNGO 01.15.50.25
12 224 MAZZUCCATO ROSSELLA 1960 POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA 01.16.07.84
13 217 GNUDI CLAUDIA 1961 POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA 01.16.42.68
14 222 LOPS ELISABETTA 1965 POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA 01.16.43.65
15 201 MALAGUTI CHIARA 1965 ATL. MELITO 01.16.45.81
16 330 PANCALDI SANDRA 1963 TEAM GRANAROLO 01.16.50.15
17 21 CAMOGLIO MARIA 1965 RUNCARD 01.17.12.78
18 231 RIGHI NADIA 1961 POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA 01.17.49.66
19 77 PALOTTA FRANCESCA 1963 PONTELUNGO 01.18.12.59
20 336 ZAMBONELLI ALESSANDRA 1957 TEAM GRANAROLO 01.18.27.91
21 400 GUERRE ANNA RITA 1957 TEAM GRANAROLO 01.21.43.15
22 375 MARZADORI ALESSANDRA 1965 TEAM SPARTANS 01.21.49.62
23 239 ZANELLI ELENA 1966 POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA 01.24.14.56
24 134 FESTI GIOVANNA 1958 ISSSIAN 01.24.25.90

Cat. H

pos pett Cognome Nome anno Societa' Tempo
1 313 BORSARI CLARA 1956 TEAM GRANAROLO 01.10.16.78
2 365 PAGLIUCA DONATA 1955 ACQUADELA 01.12.08.38
3 326 MAZZA DANIELA 1955 TEAM GRANAROLO 01.18.39.38
4 364 PIGNATIELLO INCORONATA 1956 ACQUADELA 01.19.17.12
5 347 GIRONI MARA 1954 PONTELUNGO 01.19.49.06

Page 13


